SCHOOLS

c/o West Vancouver Secondary School

BRITISH COLUMBIA
SECONDARY SCHOOLS’

RUGBY UNION

1750 Mathers Avenue, West Vancouver, B.C. V7V 2G7

Phone: 604-981-1100

Fax: 604-981-1101

2009 PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENTS

TEAM PHOTO SCHEDULE

Date:
Time:
Location:

Dress Code:

Wednesday, May 27

8:15a.m. to 12:15 p.m.

Wolfson Field #1

School rugby uniform, including cleats

PLEASE DO YOUR BEST TO BE ON TIME FOR YOUR PHOTO. IF THERE ARE
QUESTIONS, PLEASE CONTACT RYAN (Ryan_McWhinney@sd34.bc.ca or 604-866-

1375).

8:15 a.m.
8:20 a.m.
8:25a.m.
8:30 a.m.
8:35a.m.
8:40 a.m.
8:45 a.m.
8:50 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:45 a.m.
9:50 a.m.
9:55 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:05 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
10:20 a.m.

‘AA’ Esquimalt
‘AA’ Tupper

‘AA’ Reynolds

‘AA’ Southridge
‘AA’ Clarence Fulton
‘AA’ Heritage Park
‘AA’ William’s Lake
‘AA’ Merritt
Referees

‘AA’ Rockridge

‘AA’ Kalamalka
‘AA’ Brentwood
‘AA’ Clayton Heights
‘AA’ Collingwood
‘AA’ Ladysmith
‘AA’ Aldergrove
‘AA’ McRoberts

10:25 a.m.

11:00 a.m.
11:05 a.m.
11:10 a.m.
11:15a.m.
11:20 a.m.
11:25 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:35 a.m.
11:40 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
11:50 a.m.
11:55a.m.
12:00 a.m.
12:05 a.m.
12:10 a.m.
12:15 p.m.

Tournament OC

‘AAA’ Terry Fox
‘AAA’ GP Vanier
‘AAA’ Mouat

‘AAA’ Mt. Boucherie
‘AAA’ Kitsilano
‘AAA’ Kelowna
‘AAA’ Port Moody
‘AAA’ Vancouver College
‘AAA’ St. George’s
‘AAA’ Oak Bay

‘AAA’ South Delta
‘AAA’ Shawnigan Lake
‘AAA’ Earl Marriott
‘AAA’ Carson Graham
‘AAA’ SMU

‘AAA’ Robert Bateman

Coaches or players who wish to order individual photos directly should inquire at the Front Row
Photography tent, or contact Patricia Sayer at info@frontrowphoto.ca or 604-202-7095.
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