

BRITISH COLUMBIA SECONDARY SCHOOLS' RUGBY UNION

c/o West Vancouver Secondary School 1750 Mathers Avenue, West Vancouver, B.C. V7V 2G7 Phone: 604-981-1100 Fax: 604-981-1101

2009 PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENTS

TEAM PHOTO SCHEDULE

Date: Wednesday, May 27
Time: 8:15 a.m. to 12:15 p.m.
Location: Wolfson Field #1

Dress Code: School rugby uniform, including cleats

PLEASE DO YOUR BEST TO BE ON TIME FOR YOUR PHOTO. IF THERE ARE QUESTIONS, PLEASE CONTACT RYAN (<u>Ryan_McWhinney@sd34.bc.ca</u> or 604-866-1375).

8:15 a.m.	'AA' Esquimalt	10:25 a.m.	Tournament OC
8:20 a.m.	'AA' Tupper		
8:25 a.m.	'AA' Reynolds	11:00 a.m.	'AAA' Terry Fox
8:30 a.m.	'AA' Southridge	11:05 a.m.	'AAA' GP Vanier
8:35 a.m.	'AA' Clarence Fulton	11:10 a.m.	'AAA' Mouat
8:40 a.m.	'AA' Heritage Park	11:15 a.m.	'AAA' Mt. Boucherie
8:45 a.m.	'AA' William's Lake	11:20 a.m.	'AAA' Kitsilano
8:50 a.m.	'AA' Merritt	11:25 a.m.	'AAA' Kelowna
9:00 a.m.	Referees	11:30 a.m.	'AAA' Port Moody
		11:35 a.m.	'AAA' Vancouver College
9:45 a.m.	'AA' Rockridge	11:40 a.m.	'AAA' St. George's
9:50 a.m.	'AA' Kalamalka	11:45 a.m.	'AAA' Oak Bay
9:55 a.m.	'AA' Brentwood	11:50 a.m.	'AAA' South Delta
10:00 a.m.	'AA' Clayton Heights	11:55 a.m.	'AAA' Shawnigan Lake
10:05 a.m.	'AA' Collingwood	12:00 a.m.	'AAA' Earl Marriott
10:10 a.m.	'AA' Ladysmith	12:05 a.m.	'AAA' Carson Graham
10:15 a.m.	'AA' Aldergrove	12:10 a.m.	'AAA' SMU
10:20 a.m.	'AA' McRoberts	12:15 p.m.	'AAA' Robert Bateman

Coaches or players who wish to order individual photos directly should inquire at the *Front Row Photography* tent, or contact Patricia Sayer at info@frontrowphoto.ca or 604-202-7095.